2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

January 1, 2021

Dental Officer
To Lieutenant Commander O-4

Nurse Officer
To Lieutenant O-3

Engineer Officer
To Lieutenant O-3

Health Services Officer
To Lieutenant O-3

March 1, 2021

Dental Officer
To Lieutenant Commander O-4

April 1, 2021

Environment Health Officer
To Lieutenant O-3

July 1, 2021

Medical Officer
To Lieutenant Commander O-4

Keysalov

Lewis

Price

Lupee

Lam

Greenberg

Steiner

Golden
Janssen
Shumway

Vostal

Dmitry

Nicole

Schuyler

Samantha

David

Joshua

Garrett

Thomas
Julia
Brandon

Alexander

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

1/1/2021

3/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021



2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

Wilson
Wong
Dental Officer
To Lieutenant Commander O-4
Tran
Vu
Nurse Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
Aborn
Edwards
Mattocks
Tejada
Widener
Environment Health Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
Arr
Gonzalez
Licorish
Martin
Health Services Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
Bayer
October 1, 2021
Nurse Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
Owen

Scott

William

Joshua

Paul

Vy Vy

Travis
Georgette
Andrew
Mercedes

Ruth

Timothy
Michael
Janesa

Brittani

Stephan

Daniel

Michelle

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021



2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

Selly Joshua

Engineer Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
McKissick  Cory

Environment Health Officer
To Lieutenant O-3
Cataldo Natalie

McClenahan Shannon
Health Services Officer
To Lieutenant O-3

Franco Jorge

November 1, 2021

Dental Officer
To Lieutenant Commander O-4
Quinn Keith

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

10/1/2021

11/1/2021



