2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

January 1, 2021

Dental Officer To Lieutenant Commander O-4	Keysalov	Dmitry	1/1/2021
Nurse Officer To Lieutenant O-3	Lewis	Nicole	1/1/2021
Engineer Officer To Lieutenant O-3	Price	Schuyler	1/1/2021
Health Services Officer To Lieutenant O-3	Lupee	Samantha	1/1/2021
March 1, 2021			
Dental Officer To Lieutenant Commander O-4	Lam	David	3/1/2021
<u>April 1, 2021</u>			
Environment Health Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
	Greenberg	Joshua	4/1/2021
	Steiner	Garrett	4/1/2021
<u>July 1, 2021</u>			
Medical Officer			
To Lieutenant Commander O-4	Golden	Thomas	7/1/2021
	Janssen	Julia	7/1/2021
	Shumway	Brandon	7/1/2021
	Vostal	Alexander	7/1/2021

2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

	Wilson	William	7/1/2021
	Wong	Joshua	7/1/2021
Dental Officer To Lieutenant Commander O-4			
To Lieutenant Commander 0-4	Tran	Paul	7/1/2021
	Vu	Vy Vy	7/1/2021
Nurse Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
10 Lieutenant O-3	Aborn	Travis	7/1/2021
	Edwards	Georgette	7/1/2021
	Mattocks	Andrew	7/1/2021
	Tejada	Mercedes	7/1/2021
	Widener	Ruth	7/1/2021
Environment Health Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
To Lieutenant O-3	Arr	Timothy	7/1/2021
	Gonzalez	Michael	7/1/2021
	Licorish	Janesa	7/1/2021
	Martin	Brittani	7/1/2021
Health Services Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
10 Lieutenant O-3	Bayer	Stephan	7/1/2021
Octobor 1 2021			
October 1, 2021			
Nurse Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
	Owen	Daniel	10/1/2021
	Scott	Michelle	10/1/2021

2021 Noncompetitive Temporary Grade Promotions

	Selly	Joshua	10/1/2021
Engineer Officer To Lieutenant O-3	McKissick	Cory	10/1/2021
Environment Health Officer To Lieutenant O-3			
To Eleutenant O-3	Cataldo	Natalie	10/1/2021
	McClenahan	Shannon	10/1/2021
Health Services Officer To Lieutenant O-3	Franco	Jorge	10/1/2021
November 1, 2021			
Dental Officer To Lieutenant Commander O-4	Quinn	Keith	11/1/2021